# 2KE, CASE OWNE	. UR	CC 4/ASM 1800 8	12831	V 06 96 1	DAC: 4528
. Surveyor:	wh	DOI: ASSIGNM	<u> </u>	Date / Time :	15/5/2018
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	Sh G	HP: D.O.A. B. S. TOUR Nature of Accident:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Acciden	6A269	ODH3] GE STOPI
If NO, Driver Nm Driver Tel		(V/L: YES / NO)	OI GIA REPOR Insured Liability		HA REPORT: PS / NO Final ? Yes / No
SJP 434	<u>₹</u>				·
INSRS; WSP: SMF Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP Tel: Limbil RMK	ity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:
r) \h	11113487	x; she sarks.	¥.	STAGE	DATE / PIC
19		1 211121		Non-Reporting ltr (Int Non-Reporting ltr (Inc Non-Reporting ltr (Fin Notification ltr (if non-	5); nI):
37.638 * 11.500M.	1000	DOWN O REPR BROWN TO MICO	on Trician.		Sner 87.18
	SERE THE BOX PM A	IN YORK DEPORTE BREDER ACLIDEN	. AGRED TO	Documentation Chec	k List: Handler Typist
				Netification ltr (if non	
	EMPIL VISE LINEAUTY CAR	M.		After cell lir to OL	
				Authorisation To Act	
				Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
	-			Car Rental Invoice	
	RECEIVE	D 3 0 OCT 2018		Towing Invoice	
		2018		LTA/GIA:	V
				Medical Bill:	
				FIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Inst	ruction: >
				LOD	14
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Data/Time: p. / .	Sant Day		Payment Breakdown	Form:
THE PARTY OF THE P	X	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by: CKS	
Secretaria de la Carta de Cart	P S\$1,470-31 (> days) Reduction: %	36		Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 4-10-18	Confirm with 1446		Email / Call	
Final Liability:		1 / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 31		If NO or B 28, Ass.	Lia:
Repair Cost: Wild	S\$ 1,515.12		ENDED TO		
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ - (days)			
Loss of Use (LOU):		t 3 days)			1 / 1
Loss of Income (LOI):		c days)			N 10 V
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LOI [Tick only one]		La T	1
GIA/LTA Search	S\$2m			41 04 4	
Medical: Disbursement:	SS -	form Tourist Continues and			mal/Reject Private Settle
Legal Cost	S\$ -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent		Report Format: Survey foe:	7P 7350
Total:	S\$ 1,815./Q	Global Sum SS:		21 Still VEY 10E	1400
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 13.10.18	Confirm with: You		Email Cell	
Payee 1:	35 1,615.0			contract Cont	—f
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 1: Sate Menor, Pre 100 Name 2:			
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S5	Name 3:			
The state of the state of	100	13-300-61			

(98/11/13) Well	REF:	/
ASS. REC. BY: MOVELS	1,527.	AYA/
	ASS	IGNMENT
From:	Date:	Veh No: SJP 43487 Yr Regn: 3 09
Estimated Cost:	5-3100	TyperM.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TO NS / TP RES / OD RES /	EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or CA /
	JP43487	
	me	Make: 3MW 320; 00 /995
of	rig	Colour Slack A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured		Sp.Reading / 2 & CT/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.		Eng/No.
Claims No.		CINO: WBAWK\$2040PE1364
Sum Insured	F. Carlot	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Incrde/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil / (Ruh) STD A/Rim or
		Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition)		R: 225/45RI7
Remark: The veh had commenced repair at the time of insp	2003 INDEX I DAME	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	ection.	TOYO/YOKO OF CONTENENTO/
Bal. or Market Value:	50	Front Rear
// /	onsistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GAT PR Seen: C	consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6, mm L/Bal. 9 mm
Est. Repairs: a days	Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 8/5/18 D.O.L 6/6/12
Lum Sum: _ %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	Vehicle: IN / OUT	Rea
Date: Person Conti		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction		
inner charges	Dome all 274	24087 10mh.
Plo: e t/a	Man (neo a san o end	
1/F- T %*	410-21 (RED: +1.848.81 56%)	
Deta/Time, File Pass to?	eli. Report	90.2274-2 (M)
H.1.	STATE OF THE STATE	Days Of Repair:
Data/Time, File Return to?	ial Report F	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
2)	Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$) S = RS St
	Add Fee.	I letter day (\$
Report Format :		: Interview (\$) Photos
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
wante want them to	/	: Weekend (\$)
		TOTAL

SME Motor Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-15 Autobay@KakiBukit Singapore 417883 TEL: 67476106 (6 lines) FAX: 67442368 Email: service@smemotor.com.sg GST:201119451E RCB NO:201119451E

M/S: HO CHOON LIM MAXIMILLIAM

197F JALAN LOYANG BESAR

Estimate No: Date:

EST0004123

SINGAPORE 509446

Policy No:

15 May 2018 MU009786

Veh Reg No:

SJP4348T

ATTN:

18/AXA/TP-099(05)

Make/Model: Chasis No:

BMW 320i WBAWK52040PE13643

Your Ref No: Claim Type:

Third Party

Engine No:

Accident Date:

08/05/2018

Reg. Date:

TP Veh Reg No:

SGG8928B

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SJP4348T

	Description	Quantity Li	st Price	e Amount
			SS	SS
	List Price			
1	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	1 PC	1.166.90	-
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER 47	2 PC	76.80	X 7
3	REAR BUMPER CLIPS .	10 PC	350.00	MIN
4	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1 PC	424.50	×)
5	REVERSE SENSOR	4 PC	947.60	12/
6	REVERSE SENSOR RUBBER SEAL	4 PC	22.00	77.
			2,987.80)
		Less 10%	298.78	3 2,689.02
	Labour			
7	WIRE CHECKING	1 UNIT	30.00	22
8	LABOUR CHARGE	LUNIT	300.00	200
9	SPRAY PAINTING	LUNIT		200
			630.00	630.00
		Total	ıl	S\$ 3,319.02
		Add GST @ 79	Ñ.	232.33
		Total Amount Payab	e	SS 3.551.35

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY ONE AND CENTS THIRTY FIVE ONLY

Not Alboral NALL Tolke ship Behin

For SME-Motor Pte Ltd

eras) during resurvey ect is confirmation.

" nu"very is de a "Wilhout Prejudice" basis No desti monformorisi is allowed

ar spray painting

 Supplies antary tempts must be resurveyed and is surjust to linus approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Dinner

SME Motor Pte Ltd

I Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-15 Autobay@KakiBukit Singapore 417883 TEL 67476106 (6 lines) FAX: 67442368 Email: service@smemotor.com.sg GST:201119451E RCB NO:201119451E

M/S: HO CHOON LIM MAXIMILLIAM

197F JALAN LOYANG BESAR

Estimate No:

EST0004123

Date:

15 May 2018

Policy No: SINGAPORE 509446

MU009786

Veh Reg No:

SJP4348T

Make/Model:

BMW 320i WBAWK52040PE13643

Chasis No: Engine No:

Reg. Date:

Your Ref No:

ATTN:

18/AXA/TP-099(05)

Claim Type:

Third Party

Accident Date:

08/05/2018

TP Veh Reg No:

SGG8928B

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SJP4348T

	Description			Quantity	List Price	Amount
					SS	SS
	List Price	1				
1	REAR BUMPER	Do/one		1 PC	1,166.90	_
2	REAR BUMBER RETAIN			2 PC	76.80	
3	REAR BUMPER CLIPS			10 PG	350.00	->-
4	FEAR BUMPER REINEC	RCEMENT		1-PC	424.50	7
5	-REVERSE SENSOR-			+PG	917.60	
6	REVERSE SENSOR RUE	ODER SEAL		4PC	22:00	-
			1166-90-104		2,987.80	
			1100	Less 10%	298.78	2,689.02
	Labour		= 1050 H			
7	WIRE CHECKING			LUNIT	30.00	20
8	LABOUR CHARGE			1 UNIT	300,00	200
9	SPRAY PAINTING			LUNIT	300.00	200
				420	630.00	
					Total	S\$ 3,319,02
		2.3		Add GST	@ 7%	232.33
				Total Amount	Payable	S\$ 3,551.35

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY ONE AND CENTS THIRTY FIVE ONLY

For SME-Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	8851/Uea3
	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date : 15-05-2018	
1.		Policy Parti	culars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SGG 8928B	Veh. Inspected	SJP 4348T
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00H3J	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	15/05/2018
2.	14/11/15	Vehicl	e Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	meter - Steering		
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.			Conditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		De	scription of Damages	
5.			General Information	1 to 600 to
	Accident Date	08/05/2018	Inspection Date	06/06/2018
_	Survey held at	SME MOTOR PTE LTD		
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-15 (AUTOBAY @KA SINGAPORE 417883	AKI BUKIT)	
Ea.	ia. Remarks			

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0089B
Vehicle No.:	SJP4348T
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	07 Jun 2018
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	3201 A
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	N46B20BA958I298
Chassis No.:	WBAWK52040PE13643
Maximum Power Output:	125.0 kW (167 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$47,381.00
Original Registration Date:	25 Mar 2009
First Registration Date:	25 Mar 2009
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$47,381.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	24 Mar 2019
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$23,690.00
COE Expiry Date:	24 Mar 2019
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$5,001.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$397.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$24,087.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Jun 2018

OK

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Article



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling



GV Crest | Ltd



Browse by Category

14 vehicles

bmw 320

Model

Price

Depreciation

Eng Cap

Mile

Sort b

Search Selection

bmw 320

Any

2009

Any

11



BMW 3 Series 320i XL

\$32,800

\$9,960 /yr

17-Aug-2009

1,995 cc

Balloon Scheme And 90% In House Loan Or Bank Loan Availabile! Only One Careful Owner, Low Mileage And Well Maint 100% Accident Free! Call Now For Viewing And For More Details.

Posted: 06-Jun-2018 Tags: 2009 8MW 3200 BMW 3301 BMW, 3301 Told BMW



BMW 3 Series 320i

\$25,800

\$8,710 /17

14-Apr-2009

1,995 cc

10

Priced Reduced! Fully Serviced / Well Maintained Throughout. Low Militage, Guaranteed Accident Free, Original Stock Co. Needed, Ideal For Short Term Drive / COE Renewal, Can Gu...

Posted: 05-Jun-2018 Tags: 2009 BMW 320, BMW 320 BMW, 321 BMW



BMW 3 Series 320i

\$34,600

\$8,830 / 17

23-Dec-2009

1,995 cc

90

Graded B by STE

Excellent Condition! Buy With A Peace Of Mind From Award Accredited Company! Attractive Loan Package And Competiti To Find Out More!

Autolink Holdings Pte Ltd

Posted: 04-Jun-2018 Tags: 2009 BMW 3206, BMW 3201 BMW 321 and ENW



BMW 3 Series 320i

\$29,800

\$9,560 /VT

29-May-2009

1,995 cc

91

New 6 Months Roadtax, Very Well Maintained By Previous Owner, No Repairs Needed, Weekly Grooming By Previous Ow House Financing Available, View To Believe It, Please Call For Te...

SKL Automobile Pte Ltd

Posted: 04-Jun-2018 Tags: 2009 BMW 320, BMW 370, BMW, 370 BMW, 370 BMW

Car Buying

Car Selling

Wheeling

Car Aftermarket

On The Move

yle.

> Buy > Lab

http://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?MOD=bmw+320&PRC=0&DEP=0&RGD=2009&VEH=U&AVL=2



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 8/6/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	8-May-18	
Date of appointment	15-May-18	
Date of survey	6-Jun-18	
Location of survey	Sme Motor Pte Ltd	

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
Vehicle number	SJP 4348T	
Make and Model	BMW 320I (A) - 1995cc	
Date of registration	25-Mar-09	
Excess		
Market Value	\$ 30,000.0	
Parf Rebate	\$ 24,087.0	
Nett Loss	\$ 5,913.00	

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 3,319.02

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$
Total	\$ 3,039.90
Labour	\$ 420.00
Check items (estimate)	\$ 1,569.69
Parts	\$ 1,050.21

Number of days for repair	2 days
realiset of days for repair	E days



MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00H3J

DICHPROT

Type

Q Question

Message

Liability: Insured rear ended third party vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost: \$1,573.12 (w/GST) Loss of Use: \$300.00 (3days x \$100) GIA Search: \$2.00 Total: \$1,875.12 Immediate Advice with Mandate and marked estimate uploaded for your easy reference. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (02/08/2018)

Reply

Re:MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00H3J

Type

Q Question

Message

Hi LKK, please proceed as per the mandate. Thank you.



SGG8928B

SJP4348T



Your Insured Veh No.

Your Ref

Our Ref

Singapore 068811 24/07/2018 Date WITHOUT PREJUDICE By Hand Dear Sir/Madam Accident involving SGG8928B and SJP4348T on 08/05/2018 at PASIR RIS DR 1. Please refer only to the boxes marked (x). X We refer to X the above accident our/your letter dated We have been authorised by the owner of vehicle number SJP4348T which was damaged by your SGG8928B in the aforesaid accident. insured's motor vehicle number X We are instructed that the accident was caused by your insured's negligent driving and/or management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars of which are as follows: Cost of Repair 1,573.12 Survey report fees Loss of Use(5 days @ \$120.00 per day) 600.00 Car Rental Fees 2.00 GIA/LTA search fees X We forward herewith the following relevant supporting documents:-Survey Reports & photographs (To be returned within 7 days on demand) X Final repair bill(Tax Invoice) X Copy of NRIC/Driving licence X Copy of LTA/GIA vehicle search Bill/Receipt for the excess Rental Agreement X Non-injury motor report form X Copy of the Insurance Certificate X Letter of Authority X Cheque to be make payable to Messrs SME MOTOR PTE LTD. Any request for a re-survey of our client's vehicle must be arrange within the 14 days upon receipt of this letter. The re-survey must be conducted at our premises, in the presence of our client. X Please note that you should send to us an acknowledgment of receipt of this letter within 07 days of your receipt of this letter. Yours faithfully, WE HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT Date PLEASE CHOP AND SIGN SME MOTOR PTE LTD

encl

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #24-01

AXA Tower

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 5 July 2018 3:00 PM

To:

'FRIENDSHIPEA@SINGNET.COM.SG'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGG 8928B AND SJP 4348T ALONG PASIR RIS DRIVE 1 AND

PASIR RIS DRIVE 4 JUNCTION ON 08/05/2018

05 JULY 2018

SNG SONG TECK @ SNG SONG TECK TONY

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18008851/Uea3

YOUR REF :

: SGG 8928B

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGG 8928B AND SJP 4348T ALONG PASIR RIS DRIVE 1 AND PASIR RIS DRIVE

4 JUNCTION ON 08/05/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SME MOTOR PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SJP 4348T against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had rear-ended the Third Party vehicle SJP 4348T. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
 us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To: M/s AXA INSUTANCE PTO (4d) Singapore	
Accident involving my/our vehicle no. Syp 143487	and Shotoples on delations
along Pashr Ris ar 1.	
I/We, Maximilian to choon Lin	NRIC NoS'8580089B
of 1645 Upper Changi Re 17th	
the registered owner of vehicle no. SIP 434RET	
hereby authorise Messrs SME MOTOR PTE LTD	
to correspond in, negotiate and settle, on my/our bel	
owner/operator/insurer of vehicle no. Shh 8932	
I/We also authorise them to accept settlement chequ	e on my/our behalf. Kindly issue
your cheque in favour of "M/s . SME MOTOR PTE	ELTD".
Dated this day of	06 20 18
	te:
Aug.	
Signature of Owner or his/her/their Duly Authorised Representative	Company's Stamp (For Firm)



Without Prejudice to any claim for personal injury

CLAIM REF

: S8M00H3J

INSURED

: SNG SONG TECK @ SNG SONG TECK TONY

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [MAXIMILIAN HO CHOON LIM, NRIC NO. S8580089B] hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE AND CENTS TWELVE ONLY.] [S\$1,875,12] paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SGG 8928B] as a result of an accident along [PASIR RIS DR 1.] on [08/05/2018] of which we/I were/was the driver/owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [SIP 4348T].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SGG 89288] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SGG 8928B].

Dated this	day of 10	2018
Claimant's Signature	Mark	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	5 8580 089B	
Occupation/ Business	4	
Address	. 1045 upp Changi Pd	nth (1967-079)
Telephone No.	1950 7689	
Witness's Name	: SME Motor Ptg Ltd	
Witness's Signature	1 Kaki Bukit Ave 5, 1	702-15 7 it
Witness's NRIC No.	Tel: 674/6106 (6 lin Fax: 67442368	es)

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #81-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

SME Motor Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-15 Autobay@KakiBukit Singapore 417883 TEL 67476106 (6 lines) FAX: 67442368 Email: service@smemotor.com.sg GST 201119451E RCB NO 201119451E

HO CHOON LIM MAXIMILLIAM M/S:

197F JALAN LOYANG BESAR

Claim No: Ref No:

EST0004123

DR0003632

Date: SINGAPORE 509446

24 Jul 2018

Policy No: Veh Reg No: H0082

Make/Model:

SJP4348T BMW 320i

Your Ref No:

ATTN:

18/AXA/TP-099(05)

Chasis No:

WBAWK52040PE13643

Claim Type: Accident Date: Third Party 08/05/2018 Engine No:

Reg. Date:

Invoice to Vehicle No :SJP4348T

PAGE:				
Amoun	List Price	Quantity		Description
<u>S</u> :	<u>SS</u>			
S\$ 1,470.2	Sum Repair	epair at Lump	As agreed to proceed re	
S\$ 0.00	Less Excess	1		
S\$ 1,470.2	Before GST	Amount I		
102.9	GST @ 7%	Add		
S\$ 1,573.12	unt payable	Total Amo		

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE AND CENTS TWELVE ONLY

For SME Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00. Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-072767

Date of Request:

14/05/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

SME Motor Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-15 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

14/05/2018

Enquiry By

Farida Wen Ya Ying

TP Vehicle No.

SGG8928B

Accident Date

08/05/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)	
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87	
GST Amount	0.13	
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00	

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SGG 8928B (I	nsd veh)	Model:	B.M.W. 320I A
	SJP 4348T	(TP veh)		3 1000000000000000000000000000000000000
Date of Accident:	08/05/2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes]	X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	3,551.35	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	1,573.12	
oss of Use		: \$	300.00	3days at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	1,875.12	
elow)	kshop GIA Registere		ve coscer ter	X] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _	
B) For GIA Regist	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liabilit	y (*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only fo	r chain co	llisions and for ca	ases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
-				
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	/n		
) SME MOTOR I	PTE LTD		; \$	1,875.1
JOANNE	EE KHANG MIN		07/11/2018	
	onsultants Pte Ltd	100	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

A V A	INCUDANCE DT		ationale Des Experts En Auton			
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LID	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	8851/Uea3q2		
AXA	HENTON WAY #24		Date: 07-11-2018			
1.	N:ERNEST TAY	Pollou Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M		
1.	Insured Veh.	SGG 8928B	Veh. Inspected	SJP 4348T		
	Policy No.	GA269510/1	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
_	Claim No.	S8M00H3J	Excess (\$)	0.00		
-	Assign From	30///30///30	Assign Date	15/05/2018		
2	Assign From	Vahiela Da	articulars & Condition	10/00/2010		
2.	Make & Model	B M.W. 320I A	c.c	1995		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009		
	Chassis No.	WBAWK52040PE13643	Colour	BLACK		
	Odometer	128554	Steering	IN ORDER		
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM		
	General	GOOD	mounication			
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre	225/45 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm		
	L/H Front Tyre	225/45 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/45 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/45 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm		
4.	A THE REAL PROPERTY.	Descri	ption of Damages			
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.			
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.				
5.			eral Information	STREET, SQUARE, SQUARE		
	Accident Date	08/05/2018	Inspection Date	06/06/2018		
	Survey held at	SME MOTOR PTE LTD	1			
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-15 (AUTOBAY @KAKI B SINGAPORE 417883	JUKIT)			
5a.			Remarks			
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"				
5b.		Estimate Days of Repair				
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Day	rs		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJP 4348T

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DENTED / CRACKED	1,166.90	1,166.90
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	NOT NECESSARY	76.80	,
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	424.50	
- 4	REVERSE SENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	947.60	
4	REVERSE SENSOR RUBBER SEAL	NOT NECESSARY	22.00	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-298.78	-116.69
			2,689.02	1,050.21
	LABOUR			
	WIRE CHECKING		30.00	20.00
	LABOUR CHARGE		300.00	200.00
	SPRAY PAINTING		300.00	200.00
			630.00	420.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,319.02	1,470.21
	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED		1,470.21

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18008851/Uea3q2

CHUA KANG SENG Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsvever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report. In whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.